Victorian State Masters Champions

Title
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Year

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991
1992
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1994

1995
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1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Entries

65

77

67

49

66

66

66

76

89
62
75
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43

40
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67

58

67

49

51

35

40
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51
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Venue

Carrum

Rosebud

Sorrento

Indented Head

Safety Beach

Black Rock

Beaumaris

Altona

Blairgowrie
Davey's Bay

Mordialloc

Mt Martha

Black Rock

Carrum

McCrae

Elwood

Blairgowrie

Mordialloc

Westernport

Carrum

Safety Beach

Beaumaris

Mt Martha

Black Rock

Blairgowrie

Elwood

Paynesville

Black Rock

1st

David Wood 1061

Brian Munns 1022

Alby Turner 1108

David Wood 1161

David Wood 1161

David Wood 1261

David Wood 1261

Gary Robinson
1277

Gary Robinson
1277
David Wood 1377

Phil Johnson
1187
Phil Johnson
1478

Glenn Abbott 487

Peter Young 1339

Barry Eastgate
1439

Barry Eastgate
1439

Peter Reid 1555

John Atkins 1523

Peter Young 1562

John Atkins 1432

John Atkins 1432

Alan Riley 1564

Alan Riley 1564

Alan Riley 1564

Alan Riley 1564

Wayne Bates
1610

Alan Riley 1754

Wayne Bates
1751

2nd 3rd
Brian Munns David
1022 Sedgewick 1008
. Graeme Ross
lan Ling 860 1133
David Sedgwick Graham Ross
1008 1133
, John Rumbelow
lan Smith 704 536
Glenn Abbott Keith Wood
487 1061
Glenn Abbott  Gary Robinson
487 1277
David Wood Peter Johnson
1261 596

Barry Eastgate

1399

Shane Navin
1493
Shane Navin
1493
Peter Young
1339
Peter Young
1339
Geoff Saliba
1021
Peter Young
1562

Leon Raymond

1513

Peter Young
1562

Alan Morris 944

Shane Navin
1493

Barry Eastgate
1439

Barry Eastgate
1439

Shane Navin
1493

Garry Naismith
1522

Garry Naismith
1522

Peter Reid 1555

Shane Navin
1493

Peter Reid 1555

Andrew Graham  Shane Navin

1624 1493
Trevor Naismith ~ John Atkins
1655 1523
Andrew Graham  Andrew Little
1624 1639
Andrew Little Russell Bates
1639 1593
Rob Hartnett Andrew Little
1643 1639
Ca"“1"; 42“”5 Alan Riley 1754
Callum Burns ~ Andy Mclntyre
1743 1771
Ca"“:; g”ms Alan Riley 1754
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2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019
2020

95

64

57

81

72

81

65

74

Mordialloc
Sandringham
Black Rock
Somers
McCrae
Blairgowrie
Somers

Safety Beach

Elwood
Mount Martha

Gary McLennan
1834

Wayne Bates
1893

Scott Olsen 1932

Peter Hackett
1932
Matthew Ross
1863
Tim van der Veen
1948
Tim van der Veen
1948
Wayne Bates
1610

Wayne Bates
1771
Jonathan
Harding 1827
Alister Danks
1950
Tim van der
Veen 1948
Alister Danks
1950
Wayne Bates
1610
Chris Dance
1778
Chris Dance
1778

Callum Burns
1743

Jim Scott 1908

Tim Heaney
1941
Alister Danks
1950
Tim van der
Veen 1948
Alister Danks
1950
Wayne Bates
1610
James Nolan
1961



